
Lake Atalanta - September 2017

09/01/2017 - 09/30/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 15474

Peak Day Mon, 4 Sep, 2017 (900)

Minimum Day Sun, 17 Sep, 2017 (309)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 516

Average Workday Traffic 464

Average Weekend Traffic 637

Weekly Average 3611

Monthly Average 15700

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Fri, Sep 1, 2017 481

Sat, Sep 2, 2017 769

Sun, Sep 3, 2017 800

Mon, Sep 4, 2017 900

Tue, Sep 5, 2017 547

Wed, Sep 6, 2017 533

Thu, Sep 7, 2017 471

Fri, Sep 8, 2017 340

Sat, Sep 9, 2017 659

Sun, Sep 10, 2017 854

Mon, Sep 11, 2017 531

Tue, Sep 12, 2017 445

Wed, Sep 13, 2017 592

Thu, Sep 14, 2017 428

Fri, Sep 15, 2017 352

Sat, Sep 16, 2017 533

Sun, Sep 17, 2017 309

Mon, Sep 18, 2017 513

Tue, Sep 19, 2017 440

Wed, Sep 20, 2017 397

Thu, Sep 21, 2017 357

Fri, Sep 22, 2017 323

Sat, Sep 23, 2017 473

Sun, Sep 24, 2017 597

Mon, Sep 25, 2017 476

Tue, Sep 26, 2017 330

Wed, Sep 27, 2017 358

Thu, Sep 28, 2017 474

Fri, Sep 29, 2017 452

Sat, Sep 30, 2017 740


